

ORDER

Suit of the plaintiffs is hereby dismissed
with cost.

Draw decree accordingly.

(Dictated to the Stenographer, typed by her on computer and corrected by me, then pronounced in the open Court on this 03rd day of August, 2026)

(THRINETHRA M.N.)
Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC.,
Hosadurga.